I. REZONING APPLICATION CITY OF CHARLOTTE

			Received By:	<u> </u>
Property Owners:	Rhyno Partners Coffee LLC			
Owner's Addresses:	8424 Eagle Glen, Charlotte, NC 282	210		
Date Properties	012 1 Edgio Oton, Onariono, 110 202	<u> </u>		
Acquired:	11/18/2019			
Property Addresses:	1217 The Plaza, Charlotte, NC 2820	05		
Tax Parcel Numbers:	<u>081-176-28</u>			
Current Land Use:	EDEE (Acres):	± .241		
Existing Zoning:	B-2 PED Proposed	Zoning: <u>B-2 PED-O</u>		
Overlay:	pedestrian	Tree Survey Provided:	Yes: N/A:	
Required Rezoning Pre-	Application Meeting* with: _Claire Ly	yte-Graham, David Pett	ine, Grant Meacci, Er	ik Lemieux, and Scott Correll
Date of meeting: 10/30/	2019			
(*Rezoning application)	ions will not be processed until a requ	ired pre-application me	eting with a rezoning	team member is held.)
	nings Only: eriod exceeding the 2 year minimum? I Conditional Zoning Plan:		• (
Keith MacVean, Dujua Name of Rezoning Agen	na Keys & Jeff Brown	Rhyno Partne Name of Petitic	rs Coffee LLC (Attn	: Rhyne Davis)
Moore & Van Allen, PI		Name of Penno	mer	
100 N. Tryon Street, Su	ite 4700	8424 Eagle Gl	en	
Agent's Address		Address of Peti	tioner	
Charlotte, NC 28202	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Charlotte, NC City, State, Zip		
704.331-2371 (DK) 704	4-378-1954(KM) 4-339-5888 (DK) 4-378-1925 (JB)	704-219-9962		
Telephone Number	Fax Number	Telephone Nun	nber F	Fax Number
keithmacvean@mvalaw duiuanakevs@mvalaw	.com; com; jeffbrown@mvalaw.com	rhyne@rhyno _]	partners.com	
E-mail Address	, jours of magnitude Witchin	E-mail Address		
Ellis May	e Van3	Ellis	(Payre)	DRUS
Signature of Property Ow	rner	Signature of Pe	titioner	